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Technical Data

Motor

Water lift (H,0)

Voltage

Motors per unit
Turbines per motor
Bag capacity

Canister capacity

Diameter
Filtration

Option Includes
Part warranty®
Cleaning surface

Product Code

* For residential use only.
*5 years 100% + 5 years 50%

JAHAYDEN

IAHAYDEN

600 AW
Domel
120"
117 CFM
12A

120V

3.6 gal US
3.8 gal US
30.8 Ibs
32"

12.3"
Hyfbrid filtration
Muffler
10 years*®
Up to 3500 sq. ft.

HA-AHAYDEN1A

IAHAYDEN

650 AW
Ametech
143"
130 CFM
15 A

120 v

2

5 gal US

3.8 gal US

30.8 Ibs

30

12.3"

Hybrid filtration

Muffler

10 years*

Up to 7000 sq. ft.

HA-AHAYDEN2A

T T T

655 AW
ElectroMotor
157.1"
112 CFM
14,6 A

120V

3
5 gal US
3.8 gal US
31.8 Ibs
35.3"

12.3"

Hybrid filtration

Muffler

10 years*®

Up to 10 000 sq. ft.

HA-AHAYDENSA





